Approved ASCSI Fall 2024 - Spring 2025 Budget

Fall 2024 Awarded Funds

Diversity

RA Council

Eagle Leads
Program Board
Senate
Ambassadors
Mini-Cassia Center
Jerome Center
Student Rec Center

Total

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

10,000.00
5,410.00
16,000.00
44,090.00
17,000.00
16,500.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
37,900.00

150,000.00

Finalized Budgets Spring 25

Diversity

RA Council

Eagle Leads
Program Board
Senate
Ambassadors
Mini-Cassia Center
Jerome Center
Student Rec Center

Interclub

Total

$21,620.00
$6,114.00
$10,710.00
$39,950.00
$13,950.00
$18,123.00
$3,050.00
$1,550.00
$37,500.00
$2,433.00

$155,000.00



